More Than Productivity
• Straight drills
• Angle head drills
• Multi Drills
Drilling
Solutions
Lou
LZA Stamp

Lou
LZA Stamp
TECHNICAL DATA
ZONE
ROGNÉE
MODEL PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
rpm Kw hp kg lb
MOTOR
POWER
WEIGHT
COMPACT 90° ANGLE HEAD
COLLET SPINDLE - 5mm (3/16") CAPACITY
DR300-T5500-T5-90 205 147 551 4 5500 0.3 0.4 0.62 1.36
DR300-T4500-T5-90 205 147 549 4 4500 0.3 0.4 0.62 1.36
DR300-T3000-T5-90 205 147 547 4 3000 0.3 0.4 0.62 1.36
DR300-T2000-T5-90 205 147 545 4 2000 0.3 0.4 0.62 1.36
DR300-T1000-T5-90 205 147 543 4 1000 0.3 0.4 0.70 1.54
1/4" x 28 SPINDLE - 5mm (3/16") CAPACITY
DR300-T5500-S5-90 205 147 552 4 5500 0.3 0.4 0.62 1.36
DR300-T4500-S5-90 205 147 550 4 4500 0.3 0.4 0.62 1.36
DR300-T3000-S5-90 205 147 548 4 3000 0.3 0.4 0.62 1.36
DR300-T2000-S5-90 205 147 546 4 2000 0.3 0.4 0.62 1.36
DR300-T1000-S5-90 205 147 544 4 1000 0.3 0.4 0.70 1.54
COMPACT 30° ANGLE HEAD
COLLET SPINDLE - 5mm (3/16") CAPACITY
DR300-T5500-T5-30 205 147 539 4 5500 0.3 0.4 0.62 1.36
DR300-T4500-T5-30 205 147 537 4 4500 0.3 0.4 0.62 1.36
DR300-T3000-T5-30 205 147 535 4 3000 0.3 0.4 0.62 1.36
DR300-T2000-T5-30 205 147 533 4 2000 0.3 0.4 0.62 1.36
DR300-T1000-T5-30 205 147 531 4 1000 0.3 0.4 0.70 1.54
1/4" x 28 SPINDLE - 5mm (3/16") CAPACITY
DR300-T5500-S5-30 205 147 540 4 5500 0.3 0.4 0.62 1.36
DR300-T4500-S5-30 205 147 538 4 4500 0.3 0.4 0.62 1.36
DR300-T3000-S5-30 205 147 536 4 3000 0.3 0.4 0.62 1.36
DR300-T2000-S5-30 205 147 534 4 2000 0.3 0.4 0.62 1.36
DR300-T1000-S5-30 205 147 532 4 1000 0.3 0.4 0.70 1.54
COMPACT 360° ANGLE HEAD
COLLET SPINDLE - 5mm (3/16") CAPACITY
DR300-T5500-T5-360 205 147 563 4 5500 0.3 0.4 0.70 1.54
DR300-T4500-T5-360 205 147 561 4 4500 0.3 0.4 0.70 1.54
DR300-T3000-T5-360 205 147 559 4 3000 0.3 0.4 0.70 1.54
DR300-T2000-T5-360 205 147 557 4 2000 0.3 0.4 0.70 1.54
DR300-T1000-T5-360 205 147 555 4 1000 0.3 0.4 0.78 1.72
1/4" x 28 SPINDLE - 5mm (3/16") CAPACITY
DR300-T5500-S5-360 205 147 564 4 5500 0.3 0.4 0.70 1.54
DR300-T4500-S5-360 205 147 562 4 4500 0.3 0.4 0.70 1.54
DR300-T3000-S5-360 205 147 560 4 3000 0.3 0.4 0.70 1.54
DR300-T2000-S5-360 205 147 558 4 2000 0.3 0.4 0.70 1.54
DR300-T1000-S5-360 205 147 556 4 1000 0.3 0.4 0.78 1.72
MULTI DRILLS
DR350-P3000-QR 205 147 528 4 3000 0.3 0.4 0.50 1.10
DR300-T5500-QR 205 147 527 4 5500 0.3 0.4 0.50 1.10
DR300-T4500-QR 205 147 526 4 4500 0.3 0.4 0.50 1.10
DR300-T3000-QR 205 147 525 4 3000 0.3 0.4 0.50 1.10
DR300-T2000-QR 205 147 524 4 2000 0.3 0.4 0.50 1.10
DR300-T1000-QR 205 147 523 4 1000 0.3 0.4 0.58 1.27
DR300-T550-QR 205 147 522 4 550 0.3 0.4 0.58 1.27
ANGLE HEADS
205 050 331 3 Compact 90° Angle Head - Collet spindle 5.0 3/16
205 050 332 3 Compact 90° Angle Head - 1/4" x 28 spindle
205 050 329 3 Compact 30° Angle Head - Collet spindle 5.0 3/16

AND ANGLE HEAD DRILLS
Desoutter pneumatic tools are designed to provide
operator safety and high productivity for all your
drilling tasks, thanks to our wide range of straight and
angle-head drills.
MODEL PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
rpm Kw hp kg lb
MOTOR
POWER
WEIGHT
STANDARD 90° ANGLE HEAD
COLLET SPINDLE - 6.4mm (1/4") CAPACITY
DR300-T5500-T6-90 205 147 598 4 5500 0.3 0.4 0.68 1.49
DR300-T4500-T6-90 205 147 595 4 4500 0.3 0.4 0.68 1.49
DR300-T3000-T6-90 205 147 592 4 3000 0.3 0.4 0.68 1.49
DR300-T2000-T6-90 205 147 589 4 2000 0.3 0.4 0.68 1.49
DR300-T1000-T6-90 205 147 586 4 1000 0.3 0.4 0.76 1.67
DR300-T550-T6-90 205 147 583 4 550 0.3 0.4 0.76 1.67
1/4" x 28 SPINDLE - 6.4mm (1/4") CAPACITY
DR300-T5500-S6-90 205 147 599 4 5500 0.3 0.4 0.68 1.49
DR300-T4500-S6-90 205 147 596 4 4500 0.3 0.4 0.68 1.49
DR300-T3000-S6-90 205 147 593 4 3000 0.3 0.4 0.68 1.49
DR300-T2000-S6-90 205 147 590 4 2000 0.3 0.4 0.68 1.49
DR300-T1000-S6-90 205 147 587 4 1000 0.3 0.4 0.76 1.67
DR300-T550-S6-90 205 147 584 4 550 0.3 0.4 0.76 1.67
STANDARD 45° ANGLE HEAD
COLLET SPINDLE - 6.4mm (1/4") CAPACITY
DR300-T5500-T6-45 205 147 580 4 5500 0.3 0.4 0.68 1.49
DR300-T4500-T6-45 205 147 577 4 4500 0.3 0.4 0.68 1.49
DR300-T3000-T6-45 205 147 574 4 3000 0.3 0.4 0.68 1.49
DR300-T2000-T6-45 205 147 571 4 2000 0.3 0.4 0.68 1.49
DR300-T1000-T6-45 205 147 568 4 1000 0.3 0.4 0.68 1.49
DR300-T550-T6-45 205 147 565 4 550 0.3 0.4 0.68 1.49
1/4" x 28 SPINDLE - 6.4mm (1/4") CAPACITY
DR300-T5500-S6-45 205 147 581 4 5500 0.3 0.4 0.68 1.49
DR300-T4500-S6-45 205 147 578 4 4500 0.3 0.4 0.68 1.49
DR300-T3000-S6-45 205 147 575 4 3000 0.3 0.4 0.68 1.49
DR300-T2000-S6-45 205 147 572 4 2000 0.3 0.4 0.68 1.49
DR300-T1000-S6-45 205 147 569 4 1000 0.3 0.4 0.68 1.49
DR300-T550-S6-45 205 147 566 4 550 0.3 0.4 0.68 1.49
STANDARD 360° ANGLE HEAD
COLLET SPINDLE - 6.4mm (1/4") CAPACITY
DR300-T5500-T6-360 205 147 616 4 5500 0.3 0.4 0.85 1.87
DR300-T4500-T6-360 205 147 613 4 4500 0.3 0.4 0.85 1.87
DR300-T3000-T6-360 205 147 610 4 3000 0.3 0.4 0.77 1.69
DR300-T2000-T6-360 205 147 607 4 2000 0.3 0.4 0.77 1.69
DR300-T1000-T6-360 205 147 604 4 1000 0.3 0.4 0.85 1.87
DR300-T550-T6-360 205 147 601 4 550 0.3 0.4 0.85 1.87
1/4" x 28 SPINDLE - 6.4mm (1/4") CAPACITY
DR300-T5500-S6-360 205 147 617 4 5500 0.3 0.4 0.77 1.69
DR300-T4500-S6-360 205 147 614 4 4500 0.3 0.4 0.77 1.69
DR300-T3000-S6-360 205 147 611 4 3000 0.3 0.4 0.77 1.69
DR300-T2000-S6-360 205 147 608 4 2000 0.3 0.4 0.77 1.69
DR300-T1000-S6-360 205 147 605 4 1000 0.3 0.4 0.85 1.87
DR300-T550-S6-360 205 147 602 4 550 0.3 0.4 0.85 1.87
STRAIGHT GRIP DRILLS
KEY CHUCK MODELS
DR300-T20000-C8 205 147 496 4 20000 0.3 0.4 0.47 1.03
DR300-T5500-C8 205 147 493 4 5500 0.3 0.4 0.60 1.32
DR300-T4500-C8 205 147 490 4 4500 0.3 0.4 0.60 1.32
DR300-T3000-C8 205 147 487 4 3000 0.3 0.4 0.60 1.32
DR300-T2000-C8 205 147 484 4 2000 0.3 0.4 0.60 1.32
DR300-T1000-C10 205 147 481 4 1000 0.3 0.4 0.75 1.65
DR300-T550-C10 205 147 478 4 550 0.3 0.4 0.75 1.65
WITHOUT CHUCK MODELS
DR300-T20000* 205 147 495 4 20000 0.3 0.4 0.34 0.75
DR300-T5500* 205 147 492 4 5500 0.3 0.4 0.47 1.04
DR300-T4500* 205 147 489 4 4500 0.3 0.4 0.47 1.04
DR300-T3000* 205 147 486 4 3000 0.3 0.4 0.47 1.04
DR300-T2000* 205 147 483 4 2000 0.3 0.4 0.47 1.04
DR300-T1000* 205 147 480 4 1000 0.3 0.4 0.52 1.15
DR300-T550* 205 147 477 4 550 0.3 0.4 0.52 1.15
* Chuck spindle 3/8"x24 UNC
Lou
LZA Stamp